PINET

GOZNE CABEZA REDONDA DE ACERO
PARA SOLDAR - PASADOR DE ACERO -
ARANDELA DE LATON - CON
ENGRASADOR

14-7-3793

Pasador fijo y arandela.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

A
Material
Peso (g)
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Acabado

135 mm
acero
2709
22.5mm
18 mm
12

crudo




